8A.
8B.
8C.
8D.
8E.

8F.

8G

8H

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

15.

Appendix 1

List of Submissions
Mr Jeff Burns
Cressbrook Creek Water Advisory Committee
Ms Gillian Crossley
Ms Gillian Crossley
Ms Sian Beatty
Base Camp Adventure Company
Mr Rod Coomber
Mr S H Williams
Mr D Milligan
Mr D Milligan
Mr D Milligan
Mr D Milligan
Mr D Milligan
Mr D Milligan
Mr D Milligan
Mr D Milligan
Mr D Milligan
Mr Greg Wicks and Ms Hazel Schoen
Mrs Judith Calvert
Mr Marshall Ross Calvert
Ms Helga Hill
Ms Bernadette Wright
Dr Eugene G Merrill

Maryborough Family Heritage Institute Inc.
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16. Mr Brian Hanson

17. Ms Daphne Gibbs

18. Ms Carol Pilcher

19. Mr John McHugh

20. Mr Lester and Ms Heather Hall

21. Ms Leanda Mayer

22, Mr Monty Woodbridge

23. Mr Colin Nahrung

24, Ms J Williams

25. D Weymiens

26. Ms D Pye

217. Mr Justin Pye

28. Mary River Riparian Landholders Group (Lower Catchment)
29. Mr Wilson Thomsen

30. S Weymiens

31. Ms Betty Langer

32. Mr Victor Hill

33. Mr Nat Wheatley

34. Dr Bronwyn Ahern — Hinterland Dental Group
35. Mr David and Ms Glenwyn Carson
36. Ms Gillian Pechey

37. Mr William Middleton

38. Mr Alan Kirkegard

39. Mr William Manning

40. The committee received form letters from: Cleve Jarrett, Patricia Poingdesire, Colin
Henry Day, David Hammel, Julie Chapman, Peter Morrison, Douglas Harvey, Geoff
Poingdestre and Gary and Desley Neilsen

41. Mr Niels K Madsen
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42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57,
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

Mr Donald Ross

Mr John and Ms Dianne Baker

Mr Keith Bedford

Mr Daniel Stewart

Mr and Mrs R Worth

Raine & Horne Mary Valley

Dr Ivan Molloy and Mrs Cate Molloy
Mary Valley Show Society Inc.

Mr E and Mrs R Kassulke

Mrs V D Burnett

Ms Jane Sullivan

Mr Eric Sorensen

Woocoo Shire Council

Long's Fuel Supplies Pty Ltd

Ms Tricia Roth

Wide Bay Burnett Conservation Council Inc.
Mr Courtney MacRae

Ms Madonna Hedberg

Dr Eve Mumewa Doreen Fesl

Mr Ross Pilcher

Mr Tony Wedlock and Ms Sue Wedlock
Mr Peter Brock and Ms Debra Brock and Ms Florence Payne
Dr David Williams

Mr Lex Gorrie and Ms Ann Gorrie

Mr Terence Tomsett

Professor Jean Joss

Mr Alan Sheridan
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69. Mr Robert Hales — Griffith Business School
69A  Mr Robert Hales — Griffith Business School, Griffith University
70. Ms Robyn Kerr and Ms Gai Lemon
71. Mary Valley State College P&C

72, Ms Helen Clatworthy

73. Mrs Beryl Sutcliffe

74, Mr lan Harling

75. Mr lan Mackay

76. Ms Patricia Ashton and Mr Jim Powell
77. Mary Valley RSL Sub Branch Inc.

78. Dr Lyndon DeVantier

79. Mr Ronald McMah

42. Mr Donald Ross

80. Mr Laurence Jones

81. MrJ S Laing

82. Ms Roz Molyneaux

83. Ms Gillian Boyer

84. BJ & DP Gill Plumbing

8b. Tiaro and District Landcare Group

86. Ms Eileen Tobin

87. Ms Katrina Gosschalk

88. Mr Neil Couldrey

89. Noosa Council

90. Queensland Coalition

91. Growcom

92. Queensland Farmers' Federation Ltd

93. Natural Resource Services Pty Ltd
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94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
108A.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.

119.

Mr Phillip Moran

Mr David Gibson, MP

Mr John Porter

Fraser Island Defenders Organisation

Ms Margaret Bunce

Ms Elizabeth Berry

Conondale Range Committee

Mr Bob Borsellino

Kilcoy Shire Council

Australian Water Association

Australian Freshwater Turtle Conservation and Research Association
Tiaro Shire Council

Mr Tom Killen and Ms Jill Killen

Mr Kevin Millers and Ms Connie Millers
Henrietta, Geoff, Mitchell and Katie Martin
Henrietta, Geoff, Mitchell and Katie Martin
Wildlife Preservation Society of Queensland
Mr David Arthur

Ms Sally Mackay

Mr Robert Bell

Dr Steve Dennis

Cooroora Veterinary Clinic

District Historical Association Inc.

Mr John Taylor and Ms Christine Taylor
Mr Tony Keetley and Ms Sharon Keetley
Ms Marilyn England

Cr Ron Owen
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120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.

146.

Mr David Bade

Mr Arkin Mackay

Mr Lew Cleary and Ms Diane Cleary

D Wedlock

J Wedlock

Mr Robert Brophy and Ms Rhonda Brophy
Mrs Flo Vickery

Mrs Maree Wesener

Mr Guy Bunett

Ms Betty Ladner

Mr Malcolm Wager

Imbil Garage

Mr John Cameron and Ms Jenny Cameron
Ms Lynette Kaergaard

Mr Robert Farnham and Ms Rahima Farnham
Ms Jayleen Morgan

Logan and Albert Rivers Catchment Association Inc.
Kandanga Information Centre

Ms Helen Coulter

Mr John Schroder and Ms Rosalind Schroder
Sunshine Coast Environment Council Inc.
Gympie and District Landcare Group Inc.
Ms Shirley Edward

Queensland Conservation Council
Queensland Country Women's Association
Mr John Seeck

Cooloola Shire Council
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147.
148.
149.
150.
150A
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
155A.
155B.
156.
156A.
157.
157A.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
163A.
164.
165.
166.

167.

Ms Meriel Chamberlin

Mr Alexander Sinclair

Hervey Bay City Council

Mr Steve Burgess

Mr Steve Burgess

Sisters of Mary

Mr Keith Gall

Mr David Kreutz

Mary Catchment Coordination Association

Dr Bradd Witt, Ms Katherine Witt and Mr Andrew Taylor
Dr Bradd Witt, Ms Katherine Witt and Mr Andrew Taylor
Dr Bradd Witt, Ms Katherine Witt and Mr Andrew Taylor
Save The Mary River Coordinating Group Inc.

Save The Mary River Coordinating Group Inc.

Institute of Sustainable Futures

Institute of Sustainable Futures

CONFIDENTIAL

Mr Greg Corbet

Ms Rosemary Burnett

Ms Elaine Bradley

Ms Prudence Firth

Ms Glenda Pickersgill

Ms Glenda Pickersgill

Firth family

Australian Conservation Foundation
Queensland Government

Ms Robyn Ford
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168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.

194.

Mr Ross Smith and Ms Gail Smith

Mr Lyndall Ensbey

Mr Andrew Taylor

Prof. Angela Arthington — Griffith University
Rev John Woodley — Gympie Uniting Church
CONFIDENTIAL

Ms Judy Coates

Ms Lin Fairlie

Ms Tanzi Smith

Mrs Jan Mulholland

Mrs Zillah Jackson

Ms Carolyn Bussey

Ms Mary Sims

Noosa Parks Association Inc.

Mr Brian Clark

Ms Bronwyn McDonald

D E Spice

Queensland Dairyfarmers' Organisation Ltd
Ms Robyn Davies

Reverend lain Watt

Mr Dominic Kenyon-David

Ms Elizabeth Paton and Mr David Paton
WWE-Australia

Mr Steve Watson

Ms Kerryn Griffiths

Mr lan Olsson

Ms Stephanie Bellia
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195.  Queensland Water Resource Reform

196.  Mr Nik Harris

197.  Mr Kevin Ingersole

198.  Maroochy Shire Council

199.  Gold Coast North Chamber of Commerce and Industry Inc.
200.  Ms Tracey Charlton

201.  Mr Bryan McLennan

202.  Mr Mark Case

203. CONFIDENTIAL

204.  Fenner School of Environment and Society

205. Kandanga State School Parents and Citizens Association
206.  Mr Colin Austin

207.  Arcay Marine and Associates Pty Ltd

208.  Ms Lynne De Weaver

209.  Lord Howe Island Shipping Services Pty Ltd

210.  Harwood Slipway Pty Ltd

211.  Norfolk Shipping Pty Ltd

212.  Yamba Shipping

213.  Mr D JFirth

214.  Clarence Environment Centre

215.  Ms Janelle Brown

216.  Save the Caldera Rivers Campaign Committee
217. Nature Conservation Council of NSW

218.  Mr Allan Townsend

219.  Mr Col Shepherd

220.  Tweed Climate Action Now

221.  Mr John Hunter

222.  Caldera Environment Centre Inc.

223.  Clarence Valley Conservation Coalition Inc.
224.  Uki Village and District Residents Association



124

225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241.
242.
243.
244,
245.
246.

Ms Paulette Hay

Anglican Bishop of Grafton

Grafton District Anglers Club

Ms Delree Philp

Mr Jimmy Malecki

Mr Alan Cibilic

Clarence Valley Council

Climate Change Australia (Clarence Branch)
Ms Suzanne Thomas

Mr Peter Conde

Ms Gisela Somerville and Mr Colin Somerville
Ms Penny Watsford

ECOfishers NSW

Murwillumbah Ratepayers and Residents Association Inc.
Mr Steve Foreman and Ms Angela Keenan

Ms Justine Maunsell

Ms Barbara Fahey

Valley Watch Inc.

National Parks Association (Armidale Branch)
G J May

Coffs Harbour City Council

Ms Judith Melville





